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пр. Науки, д. 10, 
тел. 241-69-09, 241-69-29


ОТЧЕТ
о деятельности АДС с 02.04.2018- 06.04.2018г.
	Подразделение
	Поступило заявок от населения
	Примечание

	
	всего
	на исполнении
	отказы
	выполнено
	

	Внутренние заявки ЖКС

	ЖКС
	546
	186
	8
	360
	

	из них:
	
	
	
	
	

	АДС
	296
	78
	8
	218
	

	из них:
	
	
	
	
	

	аварийные
	70
	-
	-
	70
	

	электрики
	126
	17
	-
	109
	

	платные
	116
	27
	8
	89
	35900

	из них:
	
	
	
	
	

	Тех. Обслуживание ИПУ
	66
	11
	5
	55
	

	ЖЭУ- 5
	45
	7
	-
	38
	

	ЖЭУ- 6
	62
	51
	-
	11
	

	ЖЭУ- 8
	71
	34
	-
	37
	

	кровля
	55
	10
	-
	45
	

	ЖЭУ- 23
	17
	6
	-
	11
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